
Pikapeli 2019 05 06 1/4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1897 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe

1 Kauranen, Matti 2267 1 1 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 2285 7,5 2345 40,75 7,5 9 2054

2 Ojanen Jyrki 2175 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 2206 7,5 2308 38,5 7,5 9 2031

3 Pajukangas, Jani 2055 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 2087 6,5 2182 28,25 6,5 9 1989

4 Suominen, Antti 2269 0 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 2252 6 2171 26,5 6 9 1990

5 Teräsalo, Kari 1790 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1856 6 1950 25 6 9 1815

6 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2144 ½ 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2130 5,5 2058 21,25 5,5 9 1920

7 Abdirim, Dilxat 1876 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 1930 5,5 2025 20,5 5,5 9 1945

8 Kohvakka, Raimo 2060 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2070 5 2102 25 5 9 2059

9 Juvonen, Aleksi 1988 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 1961 5 1884 17,75 5 9 1801

10 Puittinen, Mika 2148 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2123 5 2013 17 5 9 1904

11 Ojala, Hannu 2067 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 2053 4,5 2001 19 4,5 9 1999

12 Lindholm, Arto 1955 0 ½ 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1968 4,5 1993 19 4,5 9 1986

13 Peltola, Risto 1910 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1902 4,5 1876 15,5 4,5 9 1874

14 Huttunen, Janne 1743 0 1 0 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1 1781 4 1834 17,25 4 9 1881

15 Rännäri, Osmo 1884 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 1 1905 4 1946 15,25 4 9 1989

16 Haverinen, Jarmo 1823 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1826 4 1844 14,5 4 9 1892

17 Backman, Timo 2012 0 0 0 0 1 ½ ½ 1 1 1968 4 1846 13,75 4 9 1875

18 Salminen, Matti 1812 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1782 4 1722 10 4 9 1744

19 Pasterstein, Dennis 1780 0 0 1 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1792 3,5 1821 10,5 3,5 9 1893

20 Sandqvist Hans 1488 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1527 3 1602 6 3 9 1791

21 Käyhkö, Aki 1996 ½ 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1908 2,5 1685 10,75 2,5 9 1797

22 Berg, Henri 1412 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1446 2,5 1516 8,25 2,5 9 1797

23 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1646 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1588 2,5 1546 5,25 2,5 9 1712

24 Raunio Juhani 1221 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1222 1 1232 2,5 1 9 1784



Pikapeli 2019 05 06 1/4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1897 after round 8

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Pe VaKe

1 Suominen, Antti 2252 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 1 8 1923

2 Kohvakka, Raimo 2070 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 8 1933

3 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2130 ½ 0 1 1 1 0 1 7 2017

4 Peltola, Risto 1902 ½ 1 0 1 ½ ½ 1 1 8 1928

5 Juvonen, Aleksi 1961 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 8 1836

6 Rännäri, Osmo 1905 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 8 1913

7 Backman, Timo 1968 0 ½ 0 1 0 1 ½ 1 8 1957

8 Teräsalo, Kari 1856 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 7 1911

9 Käyhkö, Aki 1908 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 7 1896

10 Haverinen, Jarmo 1826 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 7 1800

11 Kauranen, Matti 2285 1 1 ½ 1 4 1999

12 Pasterstein, Dennis 1792 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 1786

13 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1588 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 1847

14 Raunio Juhani 1226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1856

15 Salminen, Matti 1782 0 0 0 3 1842
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